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Thru-Adapters

MSS Thru-Adapters
Product Details:

Thru-Adapters are used to link two connectors, usually by mounting in a distribution panel or wall box.
Single-mode and multi-mode are available, as well as simplex and duplex versions.
Connections available in SC, SCA, ST, LC, FC, MTRJ and ST-SC.

Ordering Information:

SC Thru-Adaptors

om1 om3 om4 0S1/0S2 Type

THRU-SC-S-MM THRU-SC-S-SM Simplex

THRU-SC-D-MM THRU-SC-D-MM3 THRU-SC-D-MM4 | THRU-SC-D-SM Duplex

SCA Thru-Adaptors a ' ‘
0s1/0S2 Type

THRU-SCA-S-SM Simplex

THRU-SCA-D-SM Duplex

LC Thru-Adaptors ' il #
om1 om3 oM4 0S1/0S2 Type : .
THRU-LC-D-MM THRU-LC-D-MM3 THRU-LC-D-MM4 | THRU-LC-D-SM Duplex

THRU-LC-QUAD-MM | THRU-LC-QUAD-MM3 THRU-LC-QUAD-SM | Quad

ST Thru-Adaptors y y
oM1 051/0S2 Type ~
THRU-ST-MM THRU-ST-SM Simplex

FC Thru-Adaptors ’ ¥ &
oM1 051/0S2 Type

THRU-FC-DD-MM THRU-FC-DD-SM Simplex

ST-SC Thru-Adaptors —

oMm1 051/0S2 Type . _
THRU-STSC-D-MM THRU-STSC-D-SM Duplex

MTRJ Thru-Adaptors

oMm1 051/0S2 Type

THRU-MTRJ-MM THRU-MTRJ-SM Simplex

In support of our policy of continuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice. Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions
are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical msds data sheets are made available on the website. All products should be installed and used in accordance
with manufacturer's instructions provided. Warning: products may be the subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to website for terms and conditions on warranty.
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